V
alu
e L
E
D
 L
ig
h

sibility to set the fixture at the desired wattage
and CCT for their project.
order example:
HD2-LED65-SCCT-UNV-BZ-EM8W
Product Specifications
WET
LOCATION
3G
Vibration
Certified
APPLICATIONS: Storage areas, shopping area
walkways, entryway, and low level security.
DRIVER: Universal voltage (120-277V), electronic
driver is standard (NON-Dimming).
HOUSING: Two-piece die cast aluminum housing
with built-in thermal conductive LED panel for opti-
mal heat management.
LENS: Anti-UV prismatic translucent lens for re-
duced glare and uniform light distribution.
FINISH: Chip and fade resistant powder coat finish.
MOUNTING: Mounting bracket for easy installation
to standard 4” or 5” electrical J-BOX.
(3)1/2” K.O. holes on three sides allow for surface
conduit entry.
LIGHT ENGINE: Energy efficient LED. Integral Con-
troller allows for Selectable Lumen Output/CCT.
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -40°C to 40°C
(-40°F to 104°F)
COMPLIANCE: Built to comply with U.S. Safety
Standards. UL/cUL Wet Locaton listed. Suitable for
applications requiring 3G testing per ANSI C136.31.
WARRANTY: 5-Year Limited Warranty.
System
Watts Voltage CRI
Lumens
(3000K)
LPW
(3000K)
Lumens
(4000K)
LPW
(4000K)
Lumens
(5000K)
LPW
(5000K)
65w 120~277V 70 9500lm 146 lm/W 10000lm 154 lm/W 9800lm 151 lm/W
100w 120~277V 70 14800lm 148 lm/W 15500lm 155 lm/W 15000lm 150 lm/W
Performance Data
65 Watt 100 Watt
Setting Voltage
System
Watts
Lumens
(5000K)
System
Watts
Lumens
(5000K)
100% 120~277V 64.93 9557.10 103.20 14850.00
80% 120~277V 49.30 7894.16 84.21 12640.32
60% 120~277V 34.47 5973.19 61.92 9484.70
40% 120~277V 23.37 4224.24 42.83 6623.10
Selectable Lumen Output
9.6.2024 2
V
alu